
 

 
IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA,CUTTACK        

Realisation of Court Fees received towards NOT READY 

Certified Copy Applications        

Date : 31.08.2024  

SL

. 

No

. 

Name of 

Applicant 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Applicati

on 

Case No. 

Cour

t 

Fee 

Notifie

d 

amount  

to be 

paid 

Typ

e 

Rejec

t 

Statu

s 

  

1 S.K.JENA 
73580/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8926/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

2 K.SAHOO 
73582/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5051/202

4 
10 

 
C  

  

3 L.ACHARI 
73598/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/7754/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

4 MR PARDHI 
73614/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/1401/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

5 
S.R.SUBUDH

I 

73618/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8947/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

6 

SANTOSH 

CHANDRA 

ATABUDHI 

73627/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8986/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

7 SK.AHESAN 
73632/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8957/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

8 

MANOJ 

KUMAR 

MALLICK 

73656/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/4775/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

9 S SAMAL 
73657/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21084/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10 S SAMAL 
73662/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21092/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11 S SAMAL 
73664/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21045/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12 P.K.PARIDA 
73666/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/1194/2023 10 

 
C 

   

13 S SAMAL 
73668/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21111/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14 S.R.OJHA 
73670/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/1194/2023 10 

 
C 

   

15 S SAMAL 
73671/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21114/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

16 S.SWAIN 
73672/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/426/2019 10 

 
C 

   

17 S.SWAIN 
73676/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/426/2019 10 

 
C 

   



18 S SAMAL 
73677/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21116/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

19 S SAMAL 
73682/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21121/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

20 S SAMAL 
73685/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21123/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

21 

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

73686/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/9006/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

22 

RAKESH 

KUMAR 

ROUTRAY 

73688/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/9006/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

23 S.R.OJHA 
73691/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/475/2020 10 

 
C 

   

24 J.DEHURY 
73696/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/475/2020 10 

 
C 

   

25 J.DEHURY 
73702/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/280/2020 10 

 
C 

   

26 D.PRADHAN 
73705/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/408/2020 10 

 
C 

   

27 P.K.JENA 
73707/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/408/2020 10 

 
C 

   

28 
M/S.GOPINA

TH SETHI 

73710/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/13082/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

29 R.MOHANTY 
73712/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WPC(OA)/154/201

7 
10 

 
C 

   

30 S.C.DASH 
73714/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21224/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

31 B.PARIDA 
73715/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19258/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

32 S.K.BISWAL 
73718/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19079/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

33 M.MOHANTY 
73720/20

24 
31.08.2024 WA/89/2024 10 

 
C 

   

34 S K MANDAL 
73726/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/14707/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

35 
D.D.MOHANT

Y 

73727/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17005/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

36 M.DAS 
73728/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/2338/2012 10 

 
C 

   

37 M.SAHOO 
73729/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/2338/2012 10 

 
C 

   

38 S K BISWAL 
73732/20

24 
31.08.2024 TRPCRL/59/2024 7 

 
U 

   

39 P K LENKA 
73735/20

24 
31.08.2024 OJC/7399/2001 7 

documen

t 

availab

le in 

dms 

U 
   



40 PK LENKA 
73736/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMC/218/2024 7 

 
U 

   

41 S K MANDAL 
73737/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17046/202

2 
7 

 
U 

   

42 S K BISWAL 
73738/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/5302/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

43 R C ROUT 
73739/20

24 
31.08.2024 CMP/131/2024 7 

 
U 

   

44 M R SAHOO 
73740/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17772/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

45 P K PANI 
73741/20

24 
31.08.2024 

BLAPL/14405/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

46 B K PATI 
73742/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/5371/2016 7 

 
U 

   

47 
B R 

MOHARANA 

73743/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/2267/2023 7 

 
U 

   

48 
S. K. 

BISWAL 

73744/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19703/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

49 
PC 

CHINCHANI 

73745/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/42104/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

50 A. MOHANTY 
73746/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20333/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

51 
S 

PATTANAIK 

73748/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/7282/2023 7 

 
U 

   

52 M BEHERA 
73752/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/56/2024 7 

 
U 

   

53 A MOHANTY 
73754/20

24 
31.08.2024 

BLAPL/14107/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

54 S. BISWAL 
73756/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20471/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

55 A MOHANTY 
73757/20

24 
31.08.2024 CONTC/6018/2020 7 

 
U 

   

56 S K SAHOO 
73759/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/16281/201

9 
7 

 
U 

   

57 
B K 

MOHANTY 

73762/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/3638/2011 7 

 
U 

   

58 A. K. DAS 
73765/20

24 
31.08.2024 FAO/355/2024 10 

 
C 

   

59 J C BARAL 
73766/20

24 
31.08.2024 CMP/997/2023 7 

 
U 

   

60 
S. K. 

PRADHAN 

73767/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20835/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

61 R JAIN 
73768/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMC/590/2023 7 

 
U 

   

62 P Y PANDA 
73774/20

24 
31.08.2024 TRP(C)/387/2023 7 

 
U 

   

63 
R. K. 

MOHANTY 

73776/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19191/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   



64 
R. K. 

MOHANTY 

73778/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19047/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

65 S N MISHRA 
73779/20

24 
31.08.2024 BLAPL/1015/2024 7 

 
U 

   

66 
S. K. 

PRADHAN 

73780/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/18749/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

67 R SETHI 
73781/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/4115/202

1 
7 

documen

t 

availab

le in 

dms 

U 
   

68 J. BEHERA 
73782/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17844/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

69 B. MISHRA 
73783/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17844/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

70 G MOHANTY 
73784/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/1195/2003 7 

 
U 

   

71 B. MISHRA 
73785/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17844/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

72 
S. K. 

PRADHAN 

73787/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17695/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

73 S DAS 
73789/20

24 
31.08.2024 OJC/1544/1979 7 

 
U 

   

74 
N. C. 

MISHRA 

73791/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17456/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

75 
S. K. 

SAMIM 

73796/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17214/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

76 
M. M. 

NAYAK 

73811/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/1215/2024 10 

 
C 

   

77 
B. D. 

BISWAL 

73816/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19502/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

78 
B. D. 

BISWAL 

73817/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20878/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

79 C. RANA 
73820/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20468/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

80 
S. K. 

BEHERA 

73822/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19275/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

81 P. NAYAK 
73825/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19615/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

82 P. K. JENA 
73829/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMC/2965/2024 10 

 
C 

   

83 
SESHADEV 

BISWAL 

73838/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMC/2787/2024 10 

 
C 

   

84 
S.K. 

BISWAL 

73840/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLA/359/2021 10 

 
C 

   

85 
J.J. 

PARIDA 

73843/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/17682/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

86 T. K. 73844/20 31.08.2024 FAO/375/2024 10 
 

C 
   



NAYAK 24 

87 L.K NAYAK 
73845/20

24 
31.08.2024 CMP/871/2024 10 

 
C 

   

88 B.K DALEI 
73848/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19959/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

89 P. K. DASH 
73849/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/4480/201

9 
10 

 
C 

   

90 N. ROUT 
73855/20

24 
31.08.2024 LAA/43/2008 10 

 
C 

   

91 

TAPAN 

KUMAR 

MANDAL 

73856/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/11190/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

92 U.P. BAG 
73858/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/33717/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

93 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

73859/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLA/126/2017 7 

 
U 

   

94 U.P. BAG 
73860/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/33723/202

0 
10 

 
C 

   

95 H. JENA 
73865/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20186/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

96 
SANJIB 

KUMAR RATH 

73866/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/2018/2024 10 

 
C 

   

97 
H.S. 

PAIKARAY 

73867/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20312/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

98 

NIRMAL 

KUMAR 

SATAPATHY 

73871/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/723/2024 7 

 
U 

   

99 A.K.RANA 
73872/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/519/2021 10 

 
C 

   

10

0 
P.K. PANI 

73873/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/31241/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

10

1 
P.K. PANI 

73875/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/24316/202

3 
10 

 
C 

   

10

2 
SK.AHESAN 

73884/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8702/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

10

3 

MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

73887/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/3707/202

3 
7 

 
U 

   

10

4 

MANOJ 

KUMAR PANI 

73889/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/14877/202

4 
7 

 
U 

   

10

5 
L. ACHARI 

73891/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLA/523/2024 10 

 
C 

   

10

6 

B. K. 

ROUTRAY 

73892/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/480/2024 10 

 
C 

   

10

7 

S. K. 

DASMOHAPAT

RA 

73893/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/1813/2022 10 

 
C 

   

10 G. 73896/20 31.08.2024 RSA/74/2013 10 
 

C 
   



8 JAYSINGH 24 

10

9 
A. K. ROUL 

73897/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/74/2013 10 

 
C 

   

11

0 
P.K.JENA 

73900/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/8932/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

11

1 
H. JENA 

73901/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/345/2010 10 

 
C 

   

11

2 
A. K. RANA 

73903/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/495/2018 10 

 
C 

   

11

3 

T. K. 

MOHANTY 

73905/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/495/2018 10 

 
C 

   

11

4 
H. JENA 

73909/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/381/2023 10 

 
C 

   

11

5 
M.M.NAYAK 

73910/20

24 
31.08.2024 ABLAPL/713/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

6 

L.D.MOHANT

Y 

73919/20

24 
31.08.2024 BLAPL/8105/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

7 
B.M.ROUT 

73921/20

24 
31.08.2024 BLAPL/8095/2024 10 

 
C 

   

11

8 
J. DEHURY 

73928/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/599/2007 10 

 
C 

   

11

9 

H K 

MALLICK 

73929/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/9089/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

0 
A.K. BARIK 

73930/20

24 
31.08.2024 MACA/520/2007 10 

 
C 

   

12

1 

SURYAKANTA 

SAMAL 

73931/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/9094/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

2 

P.C. 

MOHANTY 

73934/20

24 
31.08.2024 SA/372/1997 10 

 
C 

   

12

3 
P K JENA 

73941/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/9076/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

12

4 
DK JENA 

73944/20

24 
31.08.2024 BLAPL/761/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

5 

KALI 

PRASAD 

MOHANTY 

73969/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/1217/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

6 

RANJIT 

MOHANTY 

73970/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/1201/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

7 
M. NAYAK 

73972/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMP/1202/2024 10 

 
C 

   

12

8 
M.M.PANDA 

73973/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/11908/201

6 
10 

 
C 

   

12

9 
R.CH. ROUT 

73975/20

24 
31.08.2024 CMP/131/2024 10 

 
C 

   

13

0 

G.K.SUNDAR

AY 

73976/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20143/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

13

1 
OHLC 

73980/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLA/185/2019 7 

 
U 

   



13

2 

SUDHANSU 

SEKHAR 

JENA 

73981/20

24 
31.08.2024 CMP/713/2024 10 

 
C 

   

13

3 
S MOHANTY 

73984/20

24 
31.08.2024 BLAPL/6141/2024 10 

 
C 

   

13

4 

S.P. 

SAMANTA 

73986/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/6882/2019 10 

 
C 

   

13

5 
P.K. DAS 

73989/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19730/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

13

6 
A. MOHANTY 

73992/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/8965/2023 10 

 
C 

   

13

7 
S.K. DAS 

73993/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/8965/2023 10 

 
C 

   

13

8 

P.K. 

BEHERA 

73995/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20954/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

13

9 
P.K. DAS 

73997/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20958/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

0 
P.K. PAL 

74006/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/20602/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

1 

J.D. 

MUDULI 

74007/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/21140/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

2 
D NAYAK 

74008/20

24 
31.08.2024 RSA/570/2023 10 

 
C 

   

14

3 
P K JENA 

74009/20

24 
31.08.2024 WP(C)/6929/2024 10 

 
C 

   

14

4 
R.R.DAS 

74010/20

24 
31.08.2024 FAO/271/2024 10 

 
C 

   

14

5 

P K 

MOHANTY 

74013/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/18267/20

19 
7 

 
U 

   

14

6 
B. DAS 

74022/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/19673/202

4 
10 

 
C 

   

14

7 

P.K. 

MOHANTY 

74035/20

24 
31.08.2024 CRLMC/2459/2024 10 

 
C 

   

14

8 

H.K. 

MOHANTA 

74036/20

24 
31.08.2024 

WP(C)/33882/202

1 
10 

 
C 

   

14

9 

JYOTI 

PRAKASH 

KAR 

74058/20

24 
31.08.2024 

ABLAPL/10873/20

20 
10 

 
U 

   

    
Total  1397 

     

N I C 

 


